
Bhubaneswar - Mumbai CSMT Special Fare Summer Special/XXX - SF - CR 
SLO/Samalkot Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

10h 42m - 512 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 23:00 0 1 0 57 33 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 23:20 23:35 15m 0 1 19 100 16 ECoR
3 BAM Brahmapur 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 166 60 20 ECoR
4 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 04:43 04:58 15m 0 2 383 74 58 ECoR
5 SCMN Simhachalam North 05:40 05:45 5m 2 435 11 ECoR
6 DVD Duvvada 06:45 06:50 5m 0 2 446 78 41 ECoR
7 PAP Pithapuram 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 567 66 18 SCR
8 SLO Samalkot Junction 08:36 08:38 2m 0 2 579 73 17 SCR
9 RJY Rajahmundry 09:19 09:21 2m 0 2 630 49 14 SCR
10 BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:22 12:42 20m 0 2 779 26 19 SCR
11 GNT Guntur Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 2 810 53 32 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 19:20 19:30 10m 0 2 1092 59 536 SCR
13 VKB Vikarabad Junction 20:43 20:45 2m 0 2 1164 52 626 SCR
14 WADI Wadi Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 0 2 1276 58 428 CR
15 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
23:38 23:40 2m 0 2 1313 52 454 CR

16 SUR Solapur 01:51 01:56 5m 0 3 1426 58 455 CR
17 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 03:18 03:20 2m 0 3 1505 65 511 CR
18 DD Daund Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 3 1613 53 515 CR
19 PUNE Pune Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 3 1689 45 560 CR
20 LNL Lonavla 08:00 08:02 2m 2 3 1752 42 623 CR
21 KYN Kalyan Junction 09:47 09:50 3m 0 3 1827 22 9 CR
22 DR Dadar Central 11:45 11:47 2m 12 3 1869 19 7 CR
23 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 12:15 0 3 1878 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (21:22)

Jun 26 2024 (21:22)

1

1


